
Men's Snowboard Cross WED 15 MAR 2023

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2023

RACE ANALYSIS QUALIFICATION

Veysonnaz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 61, Number of NSAs: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time

Average Speed

km/hCode

1 40 SOMMARIVA Lorenzo ITA Run 1: I1: 23.36 (4) I1-I2: 21.37 (1) 0.19  

I2: 44.73 (1) I2-Fin: 11.85 (3)  

Fin: 56.58 (1)  66.17

2 47 NOERL Martin GER Run 1: I1: 23.60 (12) I1-I2: 21.39 (2) 0.43  

I2: 44.99 (2) I2-Fin: 11.65 (1) 0.26  

Fin: 56.64 (2) 0.06  66.10

3 36 EGUIBAR Lucas ESP Run 1: I1: 23.45 (5) I1-I2: 21.68 (5) 0.28  

I2: 45.13 (3) I2-Fin: 12.07 (14) 0.40  

Fin: 57.20 (3) 0.62  65.45

4 37 KOBLET Kalle SUI Run 1: I1: 23.61 (13) I1-I2: 21.81 (8) 0.44  

I2: 45.42 (9) I2-Fin: 11.90 (5) 0.69  

Fin: 57.32 (4) 0.74  65.32

5 53 VUAGNOUX Ken FRA Run 1: I1: 23.46 (6) I1-I2: 21.86 (12) 0.29  

I2: 45.32 (7) I2-Fin: 12.03 (11) 0.59  

Fin: 57.35 (5) 0.77  65.28

6 57 BICHON Evan CAN Run 1: I1: 23.68 (17) I1-I2: 21.84 (10) 0.51  

I2: 45.52 (12) I2-Fin: 11.84 (2) 0.79  

Fin: 57.36 (6) 0.78  65.27

7 38 HAEMMERLE Alessandro AUT Run 1: I1: 23.62 (14) I1-I2: 21.64 (3) 0.45  

I2: 45.26 (4) I2-Fin: 12.13 (19) 0.53  

Fin: 57.39 (7) 0.81  65.24

8 51 LEITH Senna USA Run 1: I1: 23.47 (8) I1-I2: 21.81 (8) 0.30  

I2: 45.28 (5) I2-Fin: 12.13 (19) 0.55  

Fin: 57.41 (8) 0.83  65.22

9 48 GRONDIN Eliot CAN Run 1: I1: 23.17 (1) I1-I2: 22.15 (28)  

I2: 45.32 (7) I2-Fin: 12.15 (22) 0.59  

Fin: 57.47 (9) 0.89  65.15

10 64 PICKL David AUT Run 1: I1: 23.31 (3) I1-I2: 21.98 (17) 0.14  

I2: 45.29 (6) I2-Fin: 12.30 (33) 0.56  

Fin: 57.59 (10) 1.01  65.01

11 46 BOZZOLO Loan FRA Run 1: I1: 23.69 (19) I1-I2: 21.84 (10) 0.52  

I2: 45.53 (13) I2-Fin: 12.06 (13) 0.80  

Fin: 57.59 (10) 1.01  65.01

12 68 HERPIN Guillaume FRA Run 1: I1: 23.69 (19) I1-I2: 22.04 (23) 0.52  

I2: 45.73 (22) I2-Fin: 11.87 (4) 1.00  

Fin: 57.60 (12) 1.02  65.00

13 41 DUSEK Jakob AUT Run 1: I1: 23.77 (25) I1-I2: 21.87 (13) 0.60  

I2: 45.64 (17) I2-Fin: 11.99 (7) 0.91  

Fin: 57.63 (13) 1.05  64.97

14 39 LUEFTNER Julian AUT Run 1: I1: 23.81 (27) I1-I2: 21.77 (6) 0.64  

I2: 45.58 (15) I2-Fin: 12.07 (14) 0.85  

Fin: 57.65 (14) 1.07  64.94

15 63 KEARNEY Hagen USA Run 1: I1: 23.53 (9) I1-I2: 21.98 (17) 0.36  

I2: 45.51 (10) I2-Fin: 12.15 (22) 0.78  

Fin: 57.66 (15) 1.08  64.93

16 59 GODINO Michele ITA Run 1: I1: 24.01 (36) I1-I2: 21.66 (4) 0.84  

I2: 45.67 (18) I2-Fin: 12.00 (8) 0.94  

Fin: 57.67 (16) 1.09  64.92
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Veysonnaz (SUI)
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17 71 JUD Valerio SUI Run 1: I1: 23.92 (30) I1-I2: 21.77 (6) 0.75  

I2: 45.69 (19) I2-Fin: 12.00 (8) 0.96  

Fin: 57.69 (17) 1.11  64.90

18 45 LAMBERT Adam AUS Run 1: I1: 23.46 (6) I1-I2: 22.08 (27) 0.29  

I2: 45.54 (14) I2-Fin: 12.18 (25) 0.81  

Fin: 57.72 (18) 1.14  64.86

19 42 VEDDER Jake USA Run 1: I1: 23.73 (22) I1-I2: 22.00 (20) 0.56  

I2: 45.73 (22) I2-Fin: 12.01 (10) 1.00  

Fin: 57.74 (19) 1.16  64.84

20 49 BERG Paul GER Run 1: I1: 23.54 (10) I1-I2: 22.06 (24) 0.37  

I2: 45.60 (16) I2-Fin: 12.15 (22) 0.87  

Fin: 57.75 (20) 1.17  64.83

21 44 SURGET Merlin FRA Run 1: I1: 23.25 (2) I1-I2: 22.26 (32) 0.08  

I2: 45.51 (10) I2-Fin: 12.24 (28) 0.78  

Fin: 57.75 (20) 1.17  64.83

22 34 VISINTIN Omar ITA Run 1: I1: 24.02 (37) I1-I2: 21.93 (16) 0.85  

I2: 45.95 (26) I2-Fin: 11.98 (6) 1.22  

Fin: 57.93 (22) 1.35  64.63

Run 2: I1: 23.54 (2) I1-I2: 22.35 (7) 0.03  

I2: 45.89 (2) I2-Fin: 12.32 (5) 0.37  

Fin: 58.21 (3) 0.23  64.32

23 50 BAUMGARTNER Nick USA Run 1: I1: 23.92 (30) I1-I2: 21.91 (14) 0.75  

I2: 45.83 (25) I2-Fin: 12.10 (16) 1.10  

Fin: 57.93 (22) 1.35  64.63

Run 2: I1: 24.03 (9) I1-I2: 21.99 (2) 0.52  

I2: 46.02 (5) I2-Fin: 12.41 (7) 0.50  

Fin: 58.43 (7) 0.45  64.08

24 33 BOLTON Cameron AUS Run 1: I1: 24.21 (48) I1-I2: 21.92 (15) 1.04  

I2: 46.13 (32) I2-Fin: 12.12 (17) 1.40  

Fin: 58.25 (28) 1.67  64.27

Run 2: I1: 23.55 (3) I1-I2: 21.97 (1) 0.04  

I2: 45.52 (1) I2-Fin: 12.46 (12)  

Fin: 57.98 (1)  64.57

25 52 SODOGAS Quentin FRA Run 1: I1: 23.73 (22) I1-I2: 21.98 (17) 0.56  

I2: 45.71 (21) I2-Fin: 12.32 (35) 0.98  

Fin: 58.03 (24) 1.45  64.52

Run 2: I1: 23.79 (5) I1-I2: 22.11 (3) 0.28  

I2: 45.90 (3) I2-Fin: 12.21 (3) 0.38  

Fin: 58.11 (2) 0.13  64.43

26 62 ROMERO Alvaro ESP Run 1: I1: 23.98 (33) I1-I2: 22.01 (21) 0.81  

I2: 45.99 (27) I2-Fin: 12.04 (12) 1.26  

Fin: 58.03 (24) 1.45  64.52

Run 2: I1: 23.74 (4) I1-I2: 22.67 (12) 0.23  

I2: 46.41 (8) I2-Fin: 12.18 (2) 0.89  

Fin: 58.59 (8) 0.61  63.90

27 43 BLOIS de Glenn NED Run 1: I1: 23.56 (11) I1-I2: 22.26 (32) 0.39  

I2: 45.82 (24) I2-Fin: 12.22 (27) 1.09  

Fin: 58.04 (26) 1.46  64.51

Run 2: I1: 24.03 (9) I1-I2: 22.74 (18) 0.52  

I2: 46.77 (13) I2-Fin: 12.65 (25) 1.25  

Fin: 59.42 (14) 1.44  63.01

28 54 TAKAHARA Yoshiki JPN Run 1: I1: 23.68 (17) I1-I2: 22.01 (21) 0.51  

I2: 45.69 (19) I2-Fin: 12.54 (45) 0.96  

Fin: 58.23 (27) 1.65  64.30

Run 2: I1: 23.83 (6) I1-I2: 22.21 (5) 0.32  

I2: 46.04 (6) I2-Fin: 12.33 (6) 0.52  

Fin: 58.37 (5) 0.39  64.14
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29 67 HOUSER Radek CZE Run 1: I1: 24.09 (39) I1-I2: 22.20 (29) 0.92  

I2: 46.29 (36) I2-Fin: 12.12 (17) 1.56  

Fin: 58.41 (30) 1.83  64.10

Run 2: I1: 23.96 (8) I1-I2: 22.28 (6) 0.45  

I2: 46.24 (7) I2-Fin: 12.04 (1) 0.72  

Fin: 58.28 (4) 0.30  64.24

30 72 MENCONI Matteo ITA Run 1: I1: 23.73 (22) I1-I2: 22.32 (35) 0.56  

I2: 46.05 (29) I2-Fin: 12.30 (33) 1.32  

Fin: 58.35 (29) 1.77  64.16

Run 2: I1: 24.37 (21) I1-I2: 22.83 (21) 0.86  

I2: 47.20 (19) I2-Fin: 12.70 (29) 1.68  

Fin: 59.90 (21) 1.92  62.50

31 56 CHOLLET Aidan FRA Run 1: I1: 23.88 (29) I1-I2: 22.23 (31) 0.71  

I2: 46.11 (31) I2-Fin: 12.74 (52) 1.38  

Fin: 58.85 (39) 2.27  63.62

Run 2: I1: 23.51 (1) I1-I2: 22.45 (10)  

I2: 45.96 (4) I2-Fin: 12.41 (7) 0.44  

Fin: 58.37 (5) 0.39  64.14

32 35 le BLE JAQUES Leo FRA Run 1: I1: 23.83 (28) I1-I2: 22.38 (39) 0.66  

I2: 46.21 (34) I2-Fin: 12.20 (26) 1.48  

Fin: 58.41 (30) 1.83  64.10

Run 2: I1: 24.05 (11) I1-I2: 22.38 (9) 0.54  

I2: 46.43 (9) I2-Fin: 12.42 (10) 0.91  

Fin: 58.85 (9) 0.87  63.62

33 61 ULBRICHT Leon GER Run 1: I1: 24.10 (40) I1-I2: 22.06 (24) 0.93  

I2: 46.16 (33) I2-Fin: 12.28 (29) 1.43  

Fin: 58.44 (32) 1.86  64.07

Run 2: I1: 24.10 (13) I1-I2: 22.72 (17) 0.59  

I2: 46.82 (14) I2-Fin: 12.29 (4) 1.30  

Fin: 59.11 (11) 1.13  63.34

34 55 MOFFATT Liam CAN Run 1: I1: 23.98 (33) I1-I2: 22.07 (26) 0.81  

I2: 46.05 (29) I2-Fin: 12.42 (39) 1.32  

Fin: 58.47 (33) 1.89  64.03

Run 2: I1: 23.89 (7) I1-I2: 22.67 (12) 0.38  

I2: 46.56 (10) I2-Fin: 12.56 (17) 1.04  

Fin: 59.12 (12) 1.14  63.33

35 80 TOMAS Julien FRA Run 1: I1: 23.66 (16) I1-I2: 22.55 (45) 0.49  

I2: 46.21 (34) I2-Fin: 12.41 (37) 1.48  

Fin: 58.62 (34) 2.04  63.87

Run 2: I1: 24.11 (14) I1-I2: 22.71 (15) 0.60  

I2: 46.82 (14) I2-Fin: 12.57 (20) 1.30  

Fin: 59.39 (13) 1.41  63.04

36 73 SCHLEGEL Connor USA Run 1: I1: 23.64 (15) I1-I2: 22.37 (38) 0.47  

I2: 46.01 (28) I2-Fin: 12.62 (50) 1.28  

Fin: 58.63 (35) 2.05  63.86

Run 2: I1: 24.26 (18) I1-I2: 23.15 (31) 0.75  

I2: 47.41 (23) I2-Fin: 12.70 (29) 1.89  

Fin: 1:00.11 (24) 2.13  62.29

37 60 HAEMMERLE Luca AUT Run 1: I1: 24.13 (42) I1-I2: 22.28 (34) 0.96  

I2: 46.41 (39) I2-Fin: 12.29 (30) 1.68  

Fin: 58.70 (36) 2.12  63.78

Run 2: I1: 24.46 (24) I1-I2: 22.75 (20) 0.95  

I2: 47.21 (21) I2-Fin: 12.48 (14) 1.69  

Fin: 59.69 (19) 1.71  62.72
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38 58 BECKHAUS Leon GER Run 1: I1: 24.17 (45) I1-I2: 22.22 (30) 1.00  

I2: 46.39 (38) I2-Fin: 12.33 (36) 1.66  

Fin: 58.72 (37) 2.14  63.76

Run 2: I1: 24.21 (17) I1-I2: 22.37 (8) 0.70  

I2: 46.58 (12) I2-Fin: 12.41 (7) 1.06  

Fin: 58.99 (10) 1.01  63.47

39 70 CASTELLO Devin ITA Run 1: I1: 24.20 (46) I1-I2: 22.34 (37) 1.03  

I2: 46.54 (42) I2-Fin: 12.29 (30) 1.81  

Fin: 58.83 (38) 2.25  63.64

Run 2: I1: 24.75 (34) I1-I2: 22.74 (18) 1.24  

I2: 47.49 (25) I2-Fin: 12.55 (16) 1.97  

Fin: 1:00.04 (23) 2.06  62.36

40 79 GRAHAM Colby CAN Run 1: I1: 23.94 (32) I1-I2: 22.52 (43) 0.77  

I2: 46.46 (40) I2-Fin: 12.41 (37) 1.73  

Fin: 58.87 (40) 2.29  63.60

Run 2: I1: 24.84 (36) I1-I2: 23.26 (33) 1.33  

I2: 48.10 (36) I2-Fin: 12.45 (11) 2.58  

Fin: 1:00.55 (33) 2.57  61.83

41 74 HAMEL Tyler USA Run 1: I1: 23.71 (21) I1-I2: 22.65 (47) 0.54  

I2: 46.36 (37) I2-Fin: 12.54 (45) 1.63  

Fin: 58.90 (41) 2.32  63.57

Run 2: I1: 24.60 (30) I1-I2: 23.00 (27) 1.09  

I2: 47.60 (28) I2-Fin: 12.69 (27) 2.08  

Fin: 1:00.29 (29) 2.31  62.10

42 69 COLTURI Niccolo ITA Run 1: I1: 24.34 (52) I1-I2: 22.43 (42) 1.17  

I2: 46.77 (47) I2-Fin: 12.14 (21) 2.04  

Fin: 58.91 (42) 2.33  63.55

Run 2: I1: 24.68 (33) I1-I2: 22.94 (24) 1.17  

I2: 47.62 (31) I2-Fin: 12.51 (15) 2.10  

Fin: 1:00.13 (25) 2.15  62.27

43 66 GATTAZ Benjamin FRA Run 1: I1: 24.08 (38) I1-I2: 22.42 (41) 0.91  

I2: 46.50 (41) I2-Fin: 12.52 (43) 1.77  

Fin: 59.02 (43) 2.44  63.44

Run 2: I1: 24.64 (32) I1-I2: 22.94 (24) 1.13  

I2: 47.58 (27) I2-Fin: 12.64 (23) 2.06  

Fin: 1:00.22 (28) 2.24  62.17

44 65 DEIBOLD Alex USA Run 1: I1: 24.22 (49) I1-I2: 22.41 (40) 1.05  

I2: 46.63 (44) I2-Fin: 12.47 (40) 1.90  

Fin: 59.10 (44) 2.52  63.35

Run 2: I1: 24.37 (21) I1-I2: 23.23 (32) 0.86  

I2: 47.60 (28) I2-Fin: 12.83 (33) 2.08  

Fin: 1:00.43 (32) 2.45  61.96

45 89 KUBICIK Jan CZE Run 1: I1: 23.99 (35) I1-I2: 22.56 (46) 0.82  

I2: 46.55 (43) I2-Fin: 12.56 (47) 1.82  

Fin: 59.11 (45) 2.53  63.34

Run 2: I1: 24.07 (12) I1-I2: 22.94 (24) 0.56  

I2: 47.01 (18) I2-Fin: 12.56 (17) 1.49  

Fin: 59.57 (17) 1.59  62.85

46 78 BELL Tristan CAN Run 1: I1: 23.79 (26) I1-I2: 22.89 (53) 0.62  

I2: 46.68 (45) I2-Fin: 12.49 (42) 1.95  

Fin: 59.17 (46) 2.59  63.28

Run 2: I1: 24.56 (28) I1-I2: 23.04 (28) 1.05  

I2: 47.60 (28) I2-Fin: 12.56 (17) 2.08  

Fin: 1:00.16 (26) 2.18  62.23
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47 77 PIETRZYKOWSKI Sebastian GER Run 1: I1: 24.36 (55) I1-I2: 22.33 (36) 1.19  

I2: 46.69 (46) I2-Fin: 12.52 (43) 1.96  

Fin: 59.21 (47) 2.63  63.23

Run 2: I1: 24.54 (27) I1-I2: 22.66 (11) 1.03  

I2: 47.20 (19) I2-Fin: 12.47 (13) 1.68  

Fin: 59.67 (18) 1.69  62.75

48 93 KROH Andreas AUT Run 1: I1: 24.15 (44) I1-I2: 22.77 (51) 0.98  

I2: 46.92 (50) I2-Fin: 12.29 (30) 2.19  

Fin: 59.21 (47) 2.63  63.23

Run 2: I1: 24.11 (14) I1-I2: 23.28 (34) 0.60  

I2: 47.39 (22) I2-Fin: 12.64 (23) 1.87  

Fin: 1:00.03 (22) 2.05  62.37

49 91 NIGHTINGALE Huw GBR Run 1: I1: 24.34 (52) I1-I2: 22.54 (44) 1.17  

I2: 46.88 (49) I2-Fin: 12.56 (47) 2.15  

Fin: 59.44 (49) 2.86  62.99

Run 2: I1: 24.27 (19) I1-I2: 22.71 (15) 0.76  

I2: 46.98 (16) I2-Fin: 12.57 (20) 1.46  

Fin: 59.55 (16) 1.57  62.87

50 85 CHOURA Krystof CZE Run 1: I1: 24.20 (46) I1-I2: 22.81 (52) 1.03  

I2: 47.01 (52) I2-Fin: 12.64 (51) 2.28  

Fin: 59.65 (50) 3.07  62.77

Run 2: I1: 24.41 (23) I1-I2: 22.15 (4) 0.90  

I2: 46.56 (10) I2-Fin: 12.88 (36) 1.04  

Fin: 59.44 (15) 1.46  62.99

51 76 LUBASCH Nicola SUI Run 1: I1: 24.12 (41) I1-I2: 22.73 (50) 0.95  

I2: 46.85 (48) I2-Fin: 12.83 (56) 2.12  

Fin: 59.68 (51) 3.10  62.73

Run 2: I1: 24.89 (37) I1-I2: 23.12 (30) 1.38  

I2: 48.01 (34) I2-Fin: 12.61 (22) 2.49  

Fin: 1:00.62 (34) 2.64  61.76

52 75 RIBERA Bernat ESP Run 1: I1: 24.22 (49) I1-I2: 22.72 (49) 1.05  

I2: 46.94 (51) I2-Fin: 12.79 (55) 2.21  

Fin: 59.73 (52) 3.15  62.68

Run 2: I1: 24.32 (20) I1-I2: 23.56 (37) 0.81  

I2: 47.88 (33) I2-Fin: 12.78 (32) 2.36  

Fin: 1:00.66 (35) 2.68  61.72

53 82 WINTERS Cody USA Run 1: I1: 24.13 (42) I1-I2: 23.09 (57) 0.96  

I2: 47.22 (53) I2-Fin: 12.61 (49) 2.49  

Fin: 59.83 (53) 3.25  62.58

Run 2: I1: 24.12 (16) I1-I2: 22.88 (23) 0.61  

I2: 47.00 (17) I2-Fin: 12.75 (31) 1.48  

Fin: 59.75 (20) 1.77  62.66

54 87 ABEGGLEN Thomas SUI Run 1: I1: 24.49 (57) I1-I2: 22.94 (55) 1.32  

I2: 47.43 (55) I2-Fin: 12.48 (41) 2.70  

Fin: 59.91 (54) 3.33  62.49

Run 2: I1: 24.83 (35) I1-I2: 23.47 (35) 1.32  

I2: 48.30 (38) I2-Fin: 12.86 (35) 2.78  

Fin: 1:01.16 (37) 3.18  61.22

55 81 BETHONICO Noah BRA Run 1: I1: 24.50 (58) I1-I2: 23.02 (56) 1.33  

I2: 47.52 (56) I2-Fin: 12.78 (54) 2.79  

Fin: 1:00.30 (55) 3.72  62.09

Run 2: I1: 24.61 (31) I1-I2: 22.87 (22) 1.10  

I2: 47.48 (24) I2-Fin: 12.68 (26) 1.96  

Fin: 1:00.16 (26) 2.18  62.23
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56 86 FREUDENBERG Fillip GER Run 1: I1: 24.34 (52) I1-I2: 22.92 (54) 1.17  

I2: 47.26 (54) I2-Fin: 13.07 (59) 2.53  

Fin: 1:00.33 (56) 3.75  62.06

Run 2: I1: 24.47 (25) I1-I2: 23.07 (29) 0.96  

I2: 47.54 (26) I2-Fin: 12.84 (34) 2.02  

Fin: 1:00.38 (30) 2.40  62.01

57 90 TOLEDO Antoni ESP Run 1: I1: 24.45 (56) I1-I2: 23.18 (58) 1.28  

I2: 47.63 (58) I2-Fin: 12.77 (53) 2.90  

Fin: 1:00.40 (57) 3.82  61.99

Run 2: I1: 24.51 (26) I1-I2: 23.50 (36) 1.00  

I2: 48.01 (34) I2-Fin: 12.99 (38) 2.49  

Fin: 1:01.00 (36) 3.02  61.38

58 83 POWELL Drew LAT Run 1: I1: 24.90 (60) I1-I2: 22.70 (48) 1.73  

I2: 47.60 (57) I2-Fin: 13.05 (58) 2.87  

Fin: 1:00.65 (58) 4.07  61.73

Run 2: I1: 25.06 (38) I1-I2: 22.67 (12) 1.55  

I2: 47.73 (32) I2-Fin: 12.69 (27) 2.21  

Fin: 1:00.42 (31) 2.44  61.97

59 84 ABBATI Luca ITA Run 1: I1: 24.30 (51) I1-I2: 23.58 (59) 1.13  

I2: 47.88 (59) I2-Fin: 13.10 (60) 3.15  

Fin: 1:00.98 (59) 4.40  61.40

Run 2: I1: 24.59 (29) I1-I2: 23.60 (38) 1.08  

I2: 48.19 (37) I2-Fin: 13.75 (40) 2.67  

Fin: 1:01.94 (38) 3.96  60.45

60 88 HOLMEN Kristian NOR Run 1: I1: 24.77 (59) I1-I2: 23.60 (60) 1.60  

I2: 48.37 (60) I2-Fin: 12.95 (57) 3.64  

Fin: 1:01.32 (60) 4.74  61.06

Run 2: I1: 25.61 (40) I1-I2: 23.85 (40) 2.10  

I2: 49.46 (40) I2-Fin: 13.23 (39) 3.94  

Fin: 1:02.69 (40) 4.71  59.72

61 92 STAM Daan NED Run 1: I1: 28.46 (61) I1-I2: 23.69 (61) 5.29  

I2: 52.15 (61) I2-Fin: 13.36 (61) 7.42  

Fin: 1:05.51 (61) 8.93  57.15

Run 2: I1: 25.28 (39) I1-I2: 23.83 (39) 1.77  

I2: 49.11 (39) I2-Fin: 12.98 (37) 3.59  

Fin: 1:02.09 (39) 4.11  60.30

Intermediate Time Positions : I1 = Intermediate 1 I2 = Intermediate 2

Legend:

Fin Finish I Intermediate Pos. Intermediate position
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